BENNINGTON COLLEGE CALENDAR OF EVENTS May 1 through
August 29th,
1964

(Please note: The Time-Lapse film "Spring" will be shown in the Bennington
College Theatre and not in Barn #] as originally scheduled.

The Lecture Demonstration and Dance Performance listed in
our March-April Calendar for the evening of Friday, March
20 will not be held.)

Add to Calendar: Thurs. March 26 - 8:00 p.m. DIALOGUE. Carriage Barn.
"Two Views of Fiction.: Speakers Granville Hicks, Saturday
Review, and Stanley Edgar Hyman, New Leader and Bennington
College Faculty.

Mon. May 4 - 8:00 p.m. =~  ART SHOW OPENING, New Gallery, Carriage
Barn. A retrospective of works by Maxfield
Parrish. On view through May 22.

Wed. May 6 - 8:15 p.m. - CONCERT. Carriage Barn. Program to be
announced.

Thurs. May 7 - 8:00 p.m. =  ELIZABETH HARRINGTON DICKINSON LECTURE.
Carriage Barn. 5th in the Dickinson Lecture
Series on Public Affairs. Benjamin DeMott,
social and literary critic, Amherst College.

Tues. May 12 - 8:15 p.m. = CONCERT. Carriage Barn. The American Bras:
Quintet.

Ved. May 13 - 8:00 p.m. - LECTURE. Carriage Barn. 1st in a series

of three lectures on art by Lawrence Alloway,
Curator, Guggenheim Museum, and former
Bennington College Faculty member.

Thurs. May 14 - 8:00 p.m. - ELIZABETH HARRINGTON DICKINSON POETRY
LECTURE. Carriage Barn. Stanley Kunitz,
poet and former Bennington College Faculty
member, speaking on an English poet.

Mon. May 18 - 8:00 p.m. - LECTURE. Carriage Barn. Novelist Isaac B.
Singer.

Wed. May 20 - 8:00 p.m. = POETRY READING. Carriage Barn. Ben Belitt
of the Bennington College Faculty, reading
from his own works.

Thurs. May 21 - 8:00 p.m. - LECTURE. Carriage Barn. 2nd in a series
of three lectures on art by Lawrence Alloway.

Mon. May 25 - 8:00 p.m. = ART SHOW OPENING. Carriage Barn. Ceramics

exhibit. On view through June 12,



Tues. May 26 - 8:00 p.m. -
Wed. May 27 - 8:15 p.m. -
Thurs. May 28 - 8:30 p.m. -
Fri. May 29

Sat. May 30

Thurs. June 4 ~ 8:00 p.m. -
Thurs. June 11 - 8:30 p.m. -
Fri. June 12

Sat. June 13

Mon. June 15 - 8:00 p.m. -
SUMMER EVENTS

Wed. Aug. 19 - 8:15 p.m, =
Sat. Aug. 22

Wed, Aug. 26

Sat. Aug. 29

NOTE:

=B

LECTURE. Carriage Barn, Last in a series
of three lectures on art by Lawrence
Al loway.

RECITAL. Carriage Barn. Special student,
Joan Boepple.

DANCE WORKSHOP, Theatre.

LECTURE. Carriage Barn. Novelist, Ralph
Ellison.

DRAMA PRODUCTION. Theatre. ''The King's
Stag" by Carlo Gozzi.

ART SHOW OPENING. New Galiery, Carriage
Barn. Works by Bennington College Seniors.
On view through June 19.

CONCERTS. Carriage Barn. The Bennington
College Composers Conference and Chamber
Music Center in first performances of
contemporary music.

The above-listed programs are subject to change. Consult daily
newspapers for news of Bennington College events or telephone the
College during regular business hours for last minute information.



